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Shop

MORAIYA FLOUR 1KG SOOJI COARSE ROASTED 2KG SOOJI FINE ROASTED 2KG DHOKLA INSTANT MIX 500GM
BAPALAL

HANDWA INSTANT MIX 500GM
BAPALALA

SOOJI COARSE ROASTED 1KG DHOKLA INSTANT MIX 500GM
BAPALAL

GOLD SHARBATI ATTA 10KG

CHAKKI FRESH ATTA 10KG LAPSI FADA SMALL 2KG LAPSI FADA MEDIUM 2KG POTATO STICKS SWEET

PATLA GATHIYA 300 GM X 16
SGB

MINI MATHIYA 200GM SGB FULWADI 400GM SGB FARSI PURI 200GM SGB
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DRY KACHORI 400GM x 20 SGB DRYFRUIT KACHORI 300GMX24
SGB

DRY GUVAR 80GM SGB

VADHVANI CHILLY PIC 400GM
SWASTIK

DRY FRUIT KACHORI 400GM DRY FRUIT KACHORI 200GM PHOOL MAKHANA 500GM KRISHNA KAMOD RICE FLOUR
5KG

KRISHNA KAMOD RICE FLOUR
2KG

KRISHNA KAMOD RICE FLOUR
1KG

MAIDA 2KG X 6 MAIDA FLOUR 1KG

LAPSI FADA SMALL 1KG LAPSI FADA MEDIUM 1KG LAPSI FADA BIG 2KG LAPSI FADA BIG 1KG
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SATTU FLOUR 1KG BAJARI FLOUR 1KG X 10 MORAIYO 1KG SINGODA FLOUR 1KG x 10

RAJGARO FLOUR 1KG X 10 RTC POTATO CHIPS 200GM WHEAT SEV 250GM X 20 Sharbati GOLD ATTA 5KG

Sharbati Chakki Flour 1Kg
Swastik

ROASTED SALTED CHANA 500 G ROASTED CHANA WHOLE 500G Rice Flour (KRISHAN KOMAD)
1KG

Maida Flour 1KG Green Moongdal Flour 1KG GLUTEN FREE MAIDA 1KG DHOKLA FLOUR YELLOW 1KG
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BHAKHARI FLOUR 2KG BHAKHARI FLOUR 1KG Besan Flour (Chickpea/Gram) 2
KG

Barley Flour 1 KG


